CHENG COLLECTION
OKEANITO
The perfect marriage of vision, whimsy and discipline, the Okeanito
never goes unnoticed. This graceful, sweeping hood balances softness
and fluidity with cool linear elements to create a timeless design. Perforated
side panels allow the Okeanito to radiate gentle ambient light, �infusing
its surroundings with a sense of grace and calm. Now featuring the most
advanced Bloom™ HD LED light bulbs and an optional wireless RF
remote control.
Optional Wireless
RF Remote Control
CHENG COLLECTION
mar13.0801 www.zephyronline.com
WALLOKEANITO
*Mounting height refers to distance between top of a 36” tall cooking surface and bottom of hood.
Specifications subject to change, check zephyronline.com for up to date information.
* 10” round duct connects to external and in-line blower. Must transition from 10” to 8” before duct passes
through ceiling. A 10” to 8” adapter is included with the external and in-line blowers.
** AC power listed above is for hood with lights only. For blower specifications please refer to the blower spec sheet.
36”, 42”, 48”
10”
14 1/2”
Front
14 1/2”
22 3/4”
13
 1/
2”
Standard Duct Cover
min: 30-1/2”
max: 49-1/2”
Z1C-00OK Extension
min: 44”
max: 77”
Side
Top
10”
6”
duct cover
C/L
4-
1/
4”
6”
 c
ol
la
r
C
/L
duct cover
5-
1/
8”
8”
 c
ol
la
r
C
/L
MODEL
COK-E36BSX
COK-E42BSX
COK-E48BSX
 36”
 42”
 48”
PERFORM A NCE*
Internal Blower - CBI-290A  200 - 290 CFM, 1.4 - 3.2 Sones
Internal Blower - CBI-600A  240 - 600 CFM, 1.8 - 6 Sones
In-Line Blower - PBN-1000A  500 - 1000 CFM, Sones NA
External Blower - CBE-1000  500 - 1000 CFM, Sones NA
C OLOR  Stainless Steel
FE AT URE S
Controls  Electronic Touch
Speed Levels  3
Auto Delay-Off  Yes
Lighting  Bloom™ HD LED, 6W
 Incandescent, 40W
Dual-Level Lighting  Yes, Bloom™ HD LED
Filters  Professional Baffle
Recirculating  No
Duct Cover Extension  Yes, Up to 12’ Ceiling
DUC T SPECIFICATION S
Vertical - Internal  6”
Vertical - External / In-Line  10” - 8”*
Horizontal  NA
AC INPU T  120V - 60Hz
AC P OW ER**
COK-E36BSX, COK-E42BSX  Max. 92 Watts, 0.8 Amps
COK-E48BSX  Max. 104 Watts, 0.9 Amps
OP TION A L AC CE S SORIE S
Duct Cover Extension Kit  Z1C-00OK
Wireless Remote Control  14000005
MOUNTING HEIGHT  28” - 36”
WA RR A NT Y  3 Years Parts, 1 Year Labor
CEILING HEIGHT 8’ 8.5’ 9’ 9.5’ 10’ 10.5’ 11’ 12’
STANDARD DUCT COVER MOUNTING HEIGHT* 28”-30” 26”-34” 26”-34” 28”-36” 32”-36” NA NA NA
EXTENSION DUCT COVER MOUNTING HEIGHT* NA NA 28”-28” 28”-34” 28”-36” 28”-36” 28”-36” 30”-36”
* Requires purchase of Zephyr blower, sold separately.